

5.1.1.

DECLARATION FOR SCHOLARSHIPS AND FREESHIPS PROVIDED BY THE GOVERNMENT DURING THE YEAR, 2020-2021

,

Simaluguri-785686

Gargaon College

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 6 students got scholarship under CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE

www.gargaoncollege.org

ESTD: 1959

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com



Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 3 students got scholarship under FINANCIAL SUPPORT TO THE STUDENTS OF NER FOR HIGHER PROFESSIONAL COURSES(NEC MERIT SCHOLARSHIP) for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 226 students got scholarship under ISHAN UDAY SPECIAL SCHOLARSHIP SCHEME FOR NER for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 1 student got scholarship under POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE

www.gargaoncollege.org

ESTD: 1959

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com



Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 196 students got scholarship under POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 7 students got scholarship under POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO ST STUDENTS - ASSAM for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 2 students got scholarship under POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO SC STUDENTS - ASSAM for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE

www.gargaoncollege.org

ESTD: 1959

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com



Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 1 student got **SCHOLARSHIP** FOR STUDENTS under POST MATRIC WITH scholarship DISABILITIES for the year 2020-21.



Gargaon College Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 2479 students got scholarship under Fee Waiver Scheme for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 4 students got scholarship under Girl Student Belonging to Minority Community for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 97 students got scholarship under Combined Merit Scholarship for the year 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

GARGAON COLLEGE ESTD: 1959 Reaccre

Simaluguri - 785686, Sivasagar, Assam E-mail: gargaoncollege@rediffmail.com

www.gargaoncollege.org

Reaccredited by NAAC with B Grade

Tel & Fax: 03772-252251 Fax: 03772-252251

Ref. No. Date: 15/3/2021

DECLARATION

I, Dr. Sabyasachi Mahanta, Principal, Gargaon College, hereby declare that 671 students got scholarship under Free Textbook Scheme 2020-21.



Principal
Gargaon College
Simaluguri, Sivasagar (Assam)

